

S. No.56

Supplementary list

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 832/2025 CM(2172/2025)

c/w i)CCP(S) 369/2022

ii)WP(C) 2806/2023

iii)WP(C) 2547/2025

KASHMIR VALLEY COOPERATIVE HOUSE BUILDING Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)...  
SOCIETY LIMITED(SENIOR CITIZEN)

Through: Mr. T. H. Khawaja, Sr. Advocate through VC.

**Vs.**  
UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. ...Respondent(s)  
(COOPERATIVE BANK LIMITED)

Through:

**CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**21.01.2026**

On mention case is taken up out of turn.

List on **03.02.2026**, as there is no urgency involved in the present  
matter.

**(RAHUL BHARTI)**  
**JUDGE**

SRINAGAR  
**21.01.2026**  
*Hilal*