

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 832/2025
CM(2172/2025) CM(5385/2025)
CM(5670/2025) CM(6101/2025) CM(7790/2025) CM(8888/2025 c/w
CCP(S) 369/2022
WP(C) 2806/2023
WP(C) 2547/2025

KASHMIR VALLEY COOPERATIVE HOUSE BUILDING SOCIETY LIMITED.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:
*Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Sajid Bhat, Adv.*

Versus

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
14.05.2026

List this matter on 28th May, 2026, higher-up.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

Srinagar
14.05.2026
Sakeena